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Amber Garry M Health Fairview amber.garry@faiview.org 

Amy Longbottom TriHealth amy_monson-longbottom@trihealth.com 

Andy Wampler Ballad Health Andrew.Wampler@balladhealth.org 

Annie Callahan PeaceHealth acallahan@peacehealth.org 

Arleen Carpenter Care New England acarpenter@carene.org 

Barbara Cherry American Excess Insurance barbara_cherry@premierinc.com 

Barry O'Reilly ExecCamp barry@barryoreilly.com 

Ben Flattery TransRe bflattery@transre.com 

Bill Morgan AdventHealth bill.morgan@adventhealth.com 

Brenda Siaz Siaz Chanez Law bsaiz@sclawnm.com 

Brian Goldwasser Rendigs, Fry, Kiely & Dennis bgoldwasser@rendigs.com 

Cheri Davis South Georgia Medical Center cheri.davis@sgmc.org 

Chris Peterson Hillside Children's Center chrispeterso@hillside.com 

Christine Hettinger-Hunt San Luis Valley Health (Mtn States RRG) Christine.Hettinger-Hunt@slvrmc.org 

Christine Vaglienti WVU Medicine vaglientic@wvumedicine.org 

Cliff Deveny, MD Summa Health devenyc@summahealth.org 

Dan Marley Live dmarley@live.com 

Dave Poston Poston Communications Poston@postoncommunications.com 

Ellen Light Baptist Health System (Jax) ellen.light@bmcjax.com 

Grace Park American Excess Insurance grace_park@premierinc.com 

Heather Bukosky Summa Health bukoskyh@summahealth.org 

Irene Shpolyansky American Excess Insurance irene_shpolyansky@premierinc.com 

Jennifer Hylemon Baystate Health jennifer.hylemon@baystatehealth.org 

Jessica Alsop WVU Medicine jessica.alsop@wvumedicine.org 

Joelle Hren American Excess Insurance joelle_hren@premierinc.com 

John Lowry The Lowry Group john@thelowrygroup.net 

Josh Carlin Hanson Curran jec@hansoncurran.com 

Julie Hadley TransRe jhadley@transre.com 

Justin Purvis Young Thagard Hoffman LLP justinpurvis@youngthagard.com 

Kara Knowles Gallagher Bassett Specialty Kara_Knowles@gbtpa.com 

Kayla Boggs Care New England kboggs@carene.org 

Kelly Kuehnlien SSM Health Kelly.kuehnlein@ssmhealth.com 

Kelly Norman American Excess Insurance kelly_norman@premierinc.com 

Kevin Abbott OSF Healthcare System kevin.t.abbott@osfhealthcare.org 

Kip Purcell Rodey, Dickason, Sloan, Akin & Robb, P.A. kpurcell@rodey.com 

Leah Silverman Designs by Leah leah@designbyleah.com 

Linda Rodriguez Carmelite System lrodriguez@carmelitesystem.org 

Lucas Young OSF Healthcare System lucas.b.young@osfhealthcare.org 

Mary Behm Hinkle Shanor Mbehm@hinklelawfirm.com 

Mary Wagner Kootenai Health (Mtn States RRG) mwagner@kh.org 

Melissa Thayer SSM Health Melissa.Thayer@ssmhealth.com 

Michael Estok Lindsay Hart LLP mestok@lindsayhart.com 

Michelle Rush St. Peter's Health (Mtn States RRG) mrush@sphealth.org 

Mike Dekleva Presbyterian Healthcare Services mdekleva@phs.org 

Mollie O'Brien American Excess Insurance mollie_obrien@premierinc.com 

Monica McPeek TriHealth Monica_McPeek@TriHealth.com 

Nancy Glavan Advocate Health nancy.glavan@aah.org 

Nancy Vilavanh American Excess Insurance nancy_vilvanh@premierinc.com 

Natalie Larson M Health Fairview Natalie.A.Larson@fairview.org 

Pam Hayes Baptist Health System (Jax) pam.hayes@bmcjax.com 

Patricia Naylor OSF Healthcare System patricia.j.naylor@osfhealthcare.org 

Randy Lowry The Lowry Group lrandolphlowry@gmail.com 
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Rene' Fredette Bozeman Health (Mtn States RRG) rfredette@bozemanhealth.org 

Rhonda Ferrero-Patten OSF Healthcare System rhonda.j.ferrero-
patten@osfhealthcare.org 

Richelle Heldwein St Johns Health (Mtn States RRG) richelle@dcdi.net 

Rod Perry Rockville Risk Management  rod.perry@rqm.us.com 

Roxanne Edling Baptist Health (KY) roxanne.edling@bhsi.com 

Roxanne Gorman Cheyenne Regional Medical Center (Mtn 
States RRG) 

roxanne.gorman@crmcwy.org 

Shawn Neal Wheeler Trigg O'Donnell LLP neal@wtotrial.com 

Staci Barbour PeaceHealth sbarbour1@peacehealth.org 

Stacy Prince AdventHealth stacy.prince@adventhealth.com 

Sue Ellen Summa Health salsburys@summahealth.org 

Susan Hurley South Georgia Medical Center susan.hurley@sgmc.org 

Theresa Ott Baystate Health R.Theresa.Ott@bBaystatehealth.org 

Wydell Stefanini Baptist Health System (Jax) wydell.stefanini@bmcjax.com 

 


